
Day Date Number of 
People per shift

Times

10 am – 12 noon 12 noon – 2 pm 2 pm – 5 pm 5pm – 7pm

Sat 6-Dec 2 JBGi HGi JGr MGr

Sun 7-Dec 2 MKo
Mon 8-Dec 2 J&MG WBi EBr MKo
Tue 9-Dec 2 MK KMi
Wed 10-Dec 2 WBi
Thu 11-Dec 2 LMcL
Fri 12-Dec 2 LMcL J&MG
Sat 13-Dec 3 JBGi HGi AHa JGr KM CBa TBa
Sun 14-Dec 3 ABo JBo AHa JGr
Mon 15-Dec 3 J&MG WBi EBr
Tue 16-Dec 3 KMi
Wed 17-Dec 3 CKe JGr KMi
Thu 18-Dec 3 WBi KMi JH
Fri 19-Dec 4 J&MG AWa STi
Sat 20-Dec 4 ABo JBo CWi AWa STi JBGi HGi JGr
Sun 21-Dec 4 ABo JBo CWi CWi
Mon 22-Dec 4 KMi KMi CWi
Tue 23-Dec 4 KMi KMi JGr
Wed 24-Dec 4


